NOTE:ALL MATERIAL COMPLIANT ROHS STANDARD REVISION INFORMATION

Rev. Date | Modified By Brief Description

.
= i HH -

Mark ring Tube:Yellow  Tube:Black ?2. Omm Cable Tube:Black Tube:Yellow Mark ring

<<
OPTICAL CABLE,;Duplex 2. 0mm¥X0O00X T ; E)
[2=]

\Cable print text

Tube:White
160420 160420

Specifications:

Type DLC/UPC-DLC/UPC L=<5m, TOLERANCES:0<<AL<5cm
Fiber Mode OM3 L>5m, TOLERANCES:0<< AL<1%*L

Core Diameter (um) 50/125 length rtem#

im 102615

Operating Wavelength(nm)| 850/1300 1.5m 102680

2m 102616
Cable Color Aqua 3m 102617

4m 102681

Cable Diameter (IDIII) @2.0 5m 102618
Operating Temperature(° C) —40~+75 6m 102682

7m 102683

Storage Temperature(® C) -40~+85 8m 102684

9m 102685

Insertion loss(dB) <0. 2dB 10m 102619

12m 102686
Return loss(dB) >35dB o Losert
20m 102919
25m 102920
30m 102921
35m 102922
40m 102923
S50m 102924

i BestLinkNetware

DRAWN BY | DATE: DESCRIPTION:
2015/05114 LC-LC-DX OM3 Patchcord

$120~@150mm

Unless specified on the drawing,
tolerances are per the follows:

’ CHECKED BY | SHEET 1of1 ” ITEM NO.

X +0_2
PART NAME SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION xx +0.05 APPROVED BY || SCALE 1:1 || REV. 00 || UNIT:mm ||-@- =




